The lightweight and compact SmartOTDR speeds and
optimizes field testing of metro and access networks—with
a tailored OTDR interface and automatic analysis that any
technician can understand.
With SmartOTDR, generic or user-defined setup configurations eliminate setup errors and
maintain results consistency. One-touch operation and a single results window ensure fast
and easy measurements, while robust wireless connectivity options increase productivity
anywhere.

7. After light source stabilization, warm-up time of 20 min.
8. At calibrated wavelengths and at –30 dBm.
Ordering Information
SmartOTDR Configuration Part Number
Includes a hands-free soft case with neck strap and a stylus for the capacitive touch screen.
SmartOTDR 1550nm AS-range handheld tester with APC connector E100AS-APC
OTDR Connector Adapters
SC universal adapter (standard) EUSCADS
FC universal adapter (optional) EUFCADS
LC universal adapter (optional) EULCADS
Battery
Lithium polymer battery E10LIPO
Accessories
Hands-free soft case with neck strap E10GLOVE
Stylus for capacitive touch screen EHVT-STYLUS
Large soft carrying case (optional) E40SCASE1
12 V car lighter adapter (optional) E40LIGHTER
EU/US-to-India type D power adapter (optional) EINDIADPLUG
Optional Tools and Firmware Apps
VFL with 2.5 mm UPP adapter E10VFL
Optical power meter option (same port as OTDR) E10PM
MP-60 USB optical power meter with 2.5 and 1.25 mm UPP adapters MP-60A
MP-80 USB high-power optical power meter with 2.5 and 1.25 mm UPP adapters MP-80A
P5000i digital microscope kit with 7 tips FBP-MTS-101
Built-in WiFi E10WIFI
Built-in Bluetooth E10BLUE
External WiFi USB dongle E60EWIFI
External Bluetooth USB dongle E60EBLUE
FTTA-SLM ESMARTFTTA-100
FTTH-SLM ESMARTFTTH-100
SLM ESMARTLINK-100
CABLE-SLM ESMARTCABL-100
SmartAccess Anywhere SAA-100-L2
1310nm wavelength E113WEB
Extended dynamic range (35dB at 1550nm/ 37dB at 1310nm if available) EXTRANGE100WEB